
`IOLANI FAIR 2024 PRE-FAIR & POST-FAIR SHIFT LIST

 Wed 4/17/24 8:00a 12:00p
 Wed 4/17/24 1:00p 5:00p  Sat 3/6/24 8:00a 12:00p  Mon 4/15/24 8:00a 12:00p
 Thurs 4/18/24 8:00a 12:00p  Sat 3/6/24 12:00p 4:00p  Mon 4/15/24 12:00p 4:00p
 Thurs 4/18/24 1:00p 5:00p  Sun 3/7/24 8:00a 12:00p  Tues 4/16/24 8:00a 12:00p
 Fri 4/19/24 7:00a 11:00a  Sun 3/7/24 12:00p 4:00p  Wed 4/17/24 8:00a 12:00p

 Sat 4/6/24 8:00a 12:00p  Thurs 4/18/24 8:00a 12:00p
 Sat 4/6/24 12:00p 4:00p  Thurs 4/18/24 8:00a 3:00p
 Sun 4/7/24 8:00a 12:00p  Fri 4/19/24 7:30a 12:00p

 Tues 4/16/24 4:00p 8:00p  Sun 4/7/24 12:00p 4:00p
 Wed 4/17/24 4:00p 8:00p  Sat 4/13/24 12:00p 4:00p
 Thurs 4/18/24 4:00p 8:00p  Sun 4/14/24 8:00a 12:00p

 Sun 4/14/24 12:00p 4:00p  Sat 4/13/24 8:00a 12:00p
 Fri 4/19/24 8:00a 11:00a

 Wed 4/15/24 3:30p 7:30p  Sun 4/22/24 9:00a 12:00p
 Sat 4/13/24 8:00a 12:00p
 Thurs 4/18/24 7:30a 12:00p

 Wed 4/17/24 4:00p 8:00p
 Thurs 4/18/24 4:00p 8:00p

 Thurs 4/18/24 8:00a 12:00p
 Thurs 4/18/24 1:00p 4:00p

NOTE
 SC - Student Center
For more information about signing up email manpower@iolani.org

SUPPORT (@ field)

Clean-up/Breakdown

Food Prep

Tent Setup

MALASADAS
Set-Up (@ Field & SC)

PLANTS (@ field)
Setup/Breakdown

FAIR OFFICE PRE-FAIR DRIVER (@ misc)
Pick-up and Delivery

FOOD DIVISION (@ kitchen & warehs)
Food Prep

SWEETS & TREATS (@ SC)
Baked Goods and Misc. Prep

Kim Chee Making

GOURMET DRINKS/DESSERTS (@ SC)
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